**COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY** 



Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph. : (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax : (03582) 230833, E-mail : info@cbpbu.ac.in Website : www.cbpbu.ac.in



Date: 08.02.2021

PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WHO HAVE QUALIFIED RESEARCH ELIGIBILITY TEST (RET) FOR APPEARING IN THE Ph.D. VIVA-VOCE EXAMINATION, 2021 (Department of Political Science)

| SI.<br>No. | Registration No | Student Name          | Remarks   |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------------|-----------|
| 1          | CB20PHD17802    | FULCHAND ALI AKAND    | QUALIFIED |
| 2          | CB20PHD17961    | SUBHASISH NAG         | QUALIFIED |
| 3          | CB20PHD18048    | KRISNA BARMAN         | QUALIFIED |
| 4          | CB20PHD18204    | SUJAN BARMAN          | QUALIFIED |
| 5          | CB20PHD18313    | SAJIDUL ISLAM MIAH    | QUALIFIED |
| 6          | CB20PHD18071    | ABHISHEK PODDER       | QUALIFIED |
| 7          | CB20PHD17962    | ANOWAR HOSHEIN MOLLAH | QUALIFIED |
| 8          | CB20PHD18339    | ENASREE BHATTACHARYA  | QUALIFIED |
| 9          | CB20PHD18349    | ASMIN SULTANA         | QUALIFIED |
| 10         | CB20PHD18390    | RASHIKUL ISLAM        | QUALIFIED |

Registrar

Registrar Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

## In communication to:

Ref. No.: F147.V1/REG/0300-21

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Arts, Fine Arts, Performing Art and traditional Art Forms, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. The Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 5. The Head, Department of Political Science, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 6. Dr Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University to upload the notice in the University website.
- 7. Guard File.

